
 

 

Religious Education Calendar, 2024-2025 
Monday 4:30-6:00 pm & 6:30-8:00 pm   

& Tuesday, & Wednesday 4:30-6:00 pm 

 

Classes start the week of September 23, 2024.  

Classes end the week of May 5, 2025 

 

Meet and dismiss from the doors near the cafeteria. 
 

Week of September 23 - 25: Regular Class Week of Jan. 6 - 8: Regular Class 

Week of September 30 – Oct. 2: Regular Class Week of Jan. 13 - 15: Regular Class 

Week of October 7 - 9: Regular Class  

Mon. Oct. 14: Columbus Day, No Class.  

Tues - Wed, Oct. 15-16: Regular Class 

 

Mon. Jan. 20: MLK Day, No Class 

Tues-Wed. Jan. 21 - 22: Regular Class 

Week of Oct. 21 - 23: Regular Class Week of Jan. 27 - 29: Regular Class 

Week of Oct. 28 - 30: Regular Class Week of Feb. 3 - 5: Regular Class 

Mon. Nov. 4: Regular Class 

Tues – Wed.  Nov. 5 - 6: No Class 

 

Week of Feb. 10 - 12: Regular Class 

Mon. Nov. 11: Veterans Day, No Class 

Tues – Wed. Nov. 12 – 13: Regular Class 

 

Mon. Feb. 17: Presidents Day, No Class 

Tue. Feb. 18: No Class 

Wed. Feb. 19: Regular Class 

Week of Nov. 18 - 20: Regular Class Week of Feb. 24 –26: Regular Class 

Mon. Nov. 25 & Tues. Nov. 26: Regular Class  

Wed. Nov. 27: Begins Thanksgiving, No Class 

 

Week of March 3 - 5: Regular Class 

Week of Dec. 2 - 4: Regular Class Week of March 10 - 12: Regular Class 

Week of Dec. 9 - 11: Regular Class Week of March 17 - 19: Regular Class 

Week of Dec. 16 -18: Regular Class Week of March 24 - 26: Regular Class 

 Week of March 31 – April 2: Regular 

Class 

Dec. 23 - Jan 3:  

Christmas Break 

Classes Resume January 6th 

Week of April 7 - 9: Regular Class 

 Holy Week and Easter Break 

April 14 – 25: No Classes 

Classes Resume April 28th  

 Week of April 28 - 30; Regular Class 

 Week of May 5 - 7: Regular Class 

 


